DATE
Jan. 26(Mon)
Jan. 31(Sat)

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

6
7(Sat)

10

12-14
16(Mon)
19-21

24

26-28

3

6

10

13
16(Mon)
19(Thur)
24

27

31

Apr. 3
Apr. 7

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

10
13(Mon)
18(Sat)

BOYD YELLOW JACKET

SOFTBALL 2026

OPPONENT
Springtown(scrimmage)
Lindsay(scrimmage)
@Bridgeport(scrimmage)
Godley(scrimmage)
Open

@Stephenville Tournament
Jacksboro
@Brock/Weatherford Tournament
Holliday

@Denton Tournament
*@Whitesboro

*Pilot Point

@Krum

*@Callisburg

*Valley View

*@Ponder

*Paradise

*Whitesboro

*@Pilot Point

Mesquite Poteet
*Callisburg

*@Valley View

*Ponder

*@Paradise

*Denotes District 10-3A

Head Coach: Brandon Hopkins

Cell Phone: (817) 247-4133

TEAM
WV/V

V/IV

V/IV
V/IV
\AY,

V/IV
V/IV

V/IV
V/IV
V/IV

V/IV
V/IV
V/IV
V/IV

Asst. Coach: Natalie Keeton

TIME
5:00/6:30
11:00am
5:00/7:00
11:00am

TBA
5:00/7:00
TBA
5:00/7:00
TBA
5:00/7:00
5:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
11:00am
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00
11:00am
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
11:00/1:00



