

## BOYD YELLOW JACKET SOFTBALL 2026

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Jan. 26(Mon)	Springtown(scrimmage)	JV/V	5:00/6:30
Jan. 31(Sat)	Lindsay(scrimmage)	V	11:00am
Feb. 6	@Bridgeport(scrimmage)	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Feb. 7(Sat)	Godley(scrimmage)	V	11:00am
Feb. 10	Open		
Feb. 12-14	@Stephenville Tournament	V	TBA
Feb. 16(Mon)	Jacksboro	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Feb. 19-21	@Brock/Weatherford Tournament	V	TBA
Feb. 24	Holliday	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Feb. 26-28	@Denton Tournament	V	TBA
Mar. 3	*@Whitesboro	JV/V	5:00/7:00
Mar. 6	*Pilot Point	V	5:00
Mar. 10	@Krum	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Mar. 13	*@Callisburg	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Mar. 16(Mon)	*Valley View	V	11:00am
Mar. 19(Thur)	*@Ponder	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Mar. 24	*Paradise	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Mar. 27	*Whitesboro	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Mar. 31	*@Pilot Point	V	5:00
Apr. 3	Mesquite Poteet	V	11:00am
Apr. 7	*Callisburg	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Apr. 10	*@Valley View	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Apr. 13(Mon)	*Ponder	V/JV	5:00/7:00
Apr. 18(Sat)	*@Paradise	V/JV	11:00/1:00

\*Denotes District 10-3A

Head Coach: Brandon Hopkins

Asst. Coach: Natalie Keeton

Cell Phone: (817) 247-4133